CJ2 Modular PLC
9
** CX-ONE V4 Required
Model CJ2H-CPU64 CJ2H-CPU65 CJ2H-CPU66 CJ2H-CPU67 CJ2H-CPU68 CJ2H-CPU64-
EIP
CJ2H-CPU65-
EIP
CJ2H-CPU66-

nous unit operation, and fast processors ensure your machine will perform at a level
higher than the competition.
Ordering information
Accessories Software
Max. digital
I/O points
Program
capacity
Data memory
capacity
Logic execution
speed
Max. I/O units Width 5 V current
consumption
Communications Order code
2,560 400 K 832 K 16 ns 40 80 mm 820 mA USB + EtherNet/IP + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU68-EIP
2,560 250 K 512 K 16 ns 40 80 mm 820 mA USB + EtherNet/IP + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU67-EIP
2,560 150 K 352 K 16 ns 40 80 mm 820 mA USB + EtherNet/IP + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU66-EIP
2,560 100 K 160 K 16 ns 40 80 mm 820 mA USB + EtherNet/IP + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU65-EIP
2,560 50 K 160 K 16 ns 40 80 mm 820 mA USB + EtherNet/IP + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU64-EIP
2,560 60 K 160 K 40 ns 40 62 mm 700 mA USB + EtherNet/IP, serial comm. option slot CJ2M-CPU35
2,560 30 K 160 K 40 ns 40 62 mm 700 mA USB + EtherNet/IP, serial comm. option slot CJ2M-CPU34
2,560 20 K 64 K 40 ns 40 62 mm 700 mA USB + EtherNet/IP, serial comm. option slot CJ2M-CPU33
2,560 10 K 64 K 40 ns 40 62 mm 700 mA USB + EtherNet/IP, serial comm. option slot CJ2M-CPU32
2,560 5 K 64 K 40 ns 40 62 mm 700 mA USB + EtherNet/IP, serial comm. option slot CJ2M-CPU31
2,560 400 K 832 K 16 ns 40 49 mm 420 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU68
2,560 250 K 512 K 16 ns 40 49 mm 420 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU67
2,560 150 K 352 K 16 ns 40 49 mm 420 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU66
2,560 100 K 160 K 16 ns 40 49 mm 420 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU65
2,560 50 K 160 K 16 ns 40 49 mm 420 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2H-CPU64
2,560 60 K 160 K 40 ns 40 31 mm 500 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2M-CPU15
2,560 30 K 160 K 40 ns 40 31 mm 500 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2M-CPU14
2,560 20 K 64 K 40 ns 40 31 mm 500 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2M-CPU13
2,560 10 K 64 K 40 ns 40 31 mm 500 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2M-CPU12
2,560 5 K 64 K 40 ns 40 31 mm 500 mA USB + RS-232C CJ2M-CPU11
Description Remarks  Order code
Pulse I/O option module for CJ2M CPU
Units, 2 encoder inputs, 2 pulse
outputs
NPN (sinking) outputs CJ2M-MD211
PNP (sourcing) outputs CJ2M-MD212
Memory Cards Flash Memory, 128 MB HMC-EF183
Flash Memory, 256 MB HMC-EF283
Flash Memory, 512 MB HMC-EF583
Memory Card Adapter (for

– CJ1W-BAT01
USB Programming cable  – CP1W-CN221
Cx-One FULL Media Order code
Single user licence Licence only CXONE-AL01-EV_
Three user licence Licence only CXONE-AL03-EV_
Ten user licence Licence only CXONE-AL10-EV_
Thirty user licence Licence only CXONE-AL30-EV.
Fifty user licence Licence only CXONE-AL50-EV_
Site licence Licence only CXONE-ALOXX-EV_
Software on CDs CD CXONE-CD-EV_
Software on a DVD DVD CXONE-DVD-EV_
17
CJ-Series power supplies, expansions Modular PLC
Power and flexibility
CJ systems can operate on 24 VDC power supply, or on 100 to 240 VAC mains.
For small-scale systems with mainly digital I/O a low-cost small-capacity power
supply can be used. For systems with many analogue I/Os and control/communica-
tion units, it may be necessary to use a larger power supply unit.
Depending on the CPU type, up to 3 expansions can be connected to the CPU 'rack',
giving a total capacity of 40 I/O units. The total length of the expansion cables of one
system may be up to 12 m.
Ordering information
Power supply
Note: The CJ1W-PD022 has no galvanic isolation
I/O expansion
Input range Power
consumption
Output capacity at
5 VDC
Output capacity at
24 VDC
Max. output
power
Features Width Order code
21.6 to 26.4 VDC 35 W max. 2.0 A 0.4 A 16.6 W – 27 mm CJ1W-PD022
19.2 to 28.8 VDC 50 W max. 5.0 A 0.8 A 25 W – 60 mm CJ1W-PD025
85 to 264 VAC
47 to 63 Hz
50 VA max. 2.8 A 0.4 A 14 W – 45 mm CJ1W-PA202
100 VA max. 5.0 A 0.8 A 25 W Run output (SPST relay) 80 mm CJ1W-PA205R
Maintenance status display 80 mm CJ1W-PA205C
Type Description Width,
Length
Order code
I/O control unit Required unit on CPU 'rack' to connect I/O expansions 20 mm CJ1W-IC101
I/O interface unit Start unit for each I/O expansion 'rack'. Requires a power supply unit. 31 mm CJ1W-II101
I/O expansion cable Connects CJ1W-IC101 or -II101 to the next expansion rack's -II101 0.3 m CS1W-CN313
0.7 m CS1W-CN713
2.0 m CS1W-CN223
3.0 m CS1W-CN323
5.0 m CS1W-CN523
10 m CS1W-CN133
12 m CS1W-CN133-B2
18
CJ-Series digital I/O units Modular PLC
8 to 64 points per unit – input, output or
mixed
Digital I/O units serve as the PLC's interface to achieve fast, reliable sequence
control. A full range of units, from high-speed DC inputs to relay outputs, let you adapt
CJ1 to your needs.
CJ1 units are available with various I/O densities and connection technologies. Up to
16 I/O points can be wired to units with detachable M3 screw terminals or screwless
clamp terminals. High-density 32- and 64- point I/O units are equipped with standard
40-pin flat cable-connectors. Prefabricated cables and wiring terminals are available
for easy interfacing to high-density I/O units.
Ordering information
Note: All digital I/O unit are designated as basic I/O units.
Accessories
Points Type Rated voltage Rated current Width Remarks Connection type*1
*1 MIL = connector according to MIL-C-83503 (compatible with DIN 41651/IEC 60603-1).
Order code
16 AC input 120 VAC 7 mA 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-IA111
8 AC input 240 VAC 10 mA 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-IA201
8 DC input 24 VDC 10 mA 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-ID201
16 DC input 24 VDC 7 mA 31 mm – M3
Screwless
CJ1W-ID211
CJ1W-ID211(SL)
16 DC input 24 VDC 7 mA 31 mm Fast-response (15 µs ON, 90 µs OFF) M3 CJ1W-ID212
16 DC input 24 VDC 7 mA 31 mm Inputs start interrupt tasks in PLC program M3 CJ1W-INT01
16 DC input 24 VDC 7 mA 31 mm Latches pulses down to 50 µs pulse width M3 CJ1W-IDP01
32 DC input 24 VDC 4.1 mA 20 mm – 1 x Fujitsu CJ1W-ID231
32 DC input 24 VDC 4.1 mA 20 mm – 1 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-ID232
32 DC input 24 VDC 4.1 mA 20 mm Fast-response (15 µs ON, 90 µs OFF) 1 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-ID233
64 DC input 24 VDC 4.1 mA 31 mm – 2 x Fujitsu CJ1W-ID261
64 DC input 24 VDC 4.1 mA 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-ID262
8 Triac output 250 VAC 0.6 mA 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-OA201
8 Relay output 250 VAC 2 A 31 mm – M3
Screwless
CJ1W-OC201
CJ1W-OC201(SL)
16 Relay output 250 VAC 2 A 31 mm – M3
Screwless
CJ1W-OC211
CJ1W-OC211(SL)
8 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 2 A 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-OD201
8 DC output (source) 24 VDC 2 A 31 mm With short-circuit protection, alarm M3 CJ1W-OD202
8 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm – M3 CJ1W-OD203
8 DC output (source) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm With short-circuit protection, alarm M3 CJ1W-OD204
16 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm – M3
Screwless
CJ1W-OD211
CJ1W-OD211 (SL)
16 DC output (source) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm With short-circuit protection, alarm M3
Screwless
CJ1W-OD212
CJ1W-OD212 (SL)
16 DC output (sink) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm Fast-response (15 µs ON, 80 µs OFF) M3 CJ1W-OD213
32 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.5 A 20 mm – 1 x Fujitsu CJ1W-OD231
32 DC output (source) 24 VDC 0.3 A 20 mm With short-circuit protection, alarm 1 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-OD232
32 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.5 A 20 mm – 1 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-OD233
32 DC output (sink) 24 VDC 0.5 A 20 mm Fast-response (15 µs ON, 80 µs OFF) 1 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-OD234
64 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.3 A 31 mm – 2 x Fujitsu CJ1W-OD261
64 DC output (source) 24 VDC 0.3 A 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-OD262
64 DC output (sink) 12 to 24 VDC 0.3 A 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-OD263
16 +16 DC in+out (sink) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm – 2 x Fujitsu CJ1W-MD231
16 +16 DC in+out (source) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (20 pt) CJ1W-MD232
16 +16 DC in+out (sink) 24 VDC 0.5 A 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (20 pt) CJ1W-MD233
32 +32 DC in+out 24 VDC 0.3 A 31 mm – 2 x Fujitsu CJ1W-MD261
32 +32 DC in+out (sink) 24 VDC 0.3 A 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-MD263
32 +32 DC in+out (TLL) 5 VDC 35 mA 31 mm – 2 x MIL*1 (40 pt) CJ1W-MD563
Description Connection type Order code
Replacement 18-point screwless terminal blocks for I/O units, pack of 5 pcs. Screwless CJ-WM01-18P-5
Replacement 18-point screw terminal blocks for I/O units, pack of 5 pcs. M3 CJ-OD507-18P-5
I/O terminal block (40×M3 screw) for XW2Z-_ _ _ K MIL (40pt) XW2D-40G6

handled autonomously by the unit, offering control performance and autotuning func-
tions similar to stand-alone temperature controllers.
Ordering information
Points Type Ranges Resolution Accuracy *1 Conversion
time
Width Remarks Connection
type
Order code
4 Universal analogue
input
0 to 5 V
1 to 5 V
0 to 10 V
0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA
K, J, T, L, R, S, B
Pt100, Pt1000,
JPt100
V / I: 1/12000
T/C: 0.1 °C
RTD: 0.1 °C
V: 0.3%
I: 0.3%
T/C: 0.3%
RTD: 0.3%
250 ms/4 point 31 mm Universal inputs, with zero/span adjustment,
configurable alarms, scaling, sensor error
detection
M3 CJ1W-AD04U
Screwless CJ1W-AD04U(SL)
4 Analogue input 0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
1 to 5 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/8,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
250 µs/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, peak hold,
moving average, alarms
M3 CJ1W-AD041-V1
Screwless CJ1W-AD041-V1 (SL)
4 High-speed
analogue input
1 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-5 to 5 V,
-10 to 10 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/40,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
35 µs/4 points 31 mm Direct conversion (CJ2H special instruction) M3 CJ1W-AD042
8 Analogue input 1 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
1 to 5 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/8,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
250 µs/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, peak hold,
moving average, alarms
M3 CJ1W-AD081-V1
Screwless CJ1W-AD081-V1 (SL)
2 Analogue output 0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
1 to 5 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/4,000 V: 0.3%
I: 0.5%
1 ms/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, output hold M3 CJ1W-DA021
Screwless CJ1W-DA021 (SL)
4 Analogue output 1 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,

multiple communication layers allows the attached drives to be configured from
any point in the control network.
Ordering information
Note: Line driver signal type units also available.
Accessories
Channels/
Axes
Type Signal type Unit class Width Remarks Connection type Order code
2 SSI inputs (absolute
position data)
Synchronous
serial protocol
Special I/O unit 31 mm Baud rate, encoding type, data length,
etc. can be set per channel
M3 screw CJ1W-CTS21-E
2 500 kHz Counter 24 V, line driver Special I/O unit 31 mm 2 configurable digital inputs + outputs 1 x Fujitsu (40 pt) CJ1W-CT021
4 100 kHz Counter Line driver, 24 V via
terminal block
Special I/O unit 31 mm Target values trigger interrupt to CPU 1 x MIL (40 pt) CJ1W-CTL41-E
1 DC Motor Control unit PWM (24 V/4 A) Special I/O unit 31 mm 4 configurable digital inputs + 50 kHz counter input 3 x Screwless CJ1W-DCM11-E
2 Pulse I/O option module for
CJ2M CPU
24 V, line driver CPU Option Module 20 mm 100 kpps encoder inputs and pulse outputs,
NPN (sinking), interrupt / fast response inputs
1 x MIL (40 pt) CJ2M-MD211
2 Pulse I/O option module for
CJ2M CPU
24 V, line driver CPU Option Module 20 mm 100 kpps encoder inputs and pulse outputs,
PNP (sourcing), interrupt / fast response inputs
1 x MIL (40 pt) CJ2M-MD212
1 Position Control unit 24 V open collector Special I/O unit 31 mm 500 kpps pulse outputs, inputs for origin,
limit switches, stop, interrupt
1 x Fujitsu (40 pt) CJ1W-NC113
2 Position Control unit 24 V open collector Special I/O unit 31 mm 500 kpps pulse outputs, inputs for origin,
limit switches, stop, interrupt
1 x Fujitsu (40 pt) CJ1W-NC213
4 Position Control unit 24 V open collector Special I/O unit 31 mm 500 kpps pulse outputs, inputs for origin,
limit switches, stop, interrupt
2 x Fujitsu (40 pt) CJ1W-NC413
2 Position Control Unit
High speed type
24 V open collector Special I/O Unit 51 mm 500 kpps pulse outputs, built-in feedback pulse
counters, synchronous multi-axis control
MIL CJ1W-NC214
4 Position Control Unit
High speed type
24 V open collector Special I/O Unit 62 mm 500 kpps pulse outputs, built-in feedback pulse
counters, synchronous multi-axis control
MIL CJ1W-NC414
2 Position Control Unit MECHATROLINK-II CPU bus unit 31 mm Position, speed and torque control,
access to all drive parameters
ML-II CJ1W-NC271
4 Position Control Unit MECHATROLINK-II CPU bus unit 31 mm Position, speed and torque control,
access to all drive parameters
ML-II CJ1W-NC471
16 Position Control unit MECHATROLINK-II CPU bus unit 31 mm Position, speed and torque control,
access to all drive parameters
ML-II CJ1W-NCF71
30 Advanced Motion Control
unit
MECHATROLINK-II,
Encoder I/O, digital I/O
CPU bus unit 49 mm Trajexia Motion Controller on the CJ-series ML-II, 9-pin D-Sub,
screwless push-in
CJ1W-MCH72
Description Connection type Order code
General purpose I/O terminal block (40×M3 screw) MIL (40 pt) XW2D-40G6
Screwless terminal block for connecting 24 V or Line driver encoders to CJ1W-CTL41-E MIL (40 pt.) to 32 pt.
screwless clamp
XW2G-40G7-E
General purpose I/O connection cable for I/O units with 40-pt. Fujitsu connector ( _ _ _  = length in cm) Fujitsu (40 pt.) to
MIL (40 pt.)
XW2Z-_ _ _ B
General purpose I/O connection cable for I/O units with 40-pt. MIL connector ( _ _ _  = length in cm) 2 x MIL (40 pt) XW2Z-_ _ _ K
Servo relay unit 1-Axis position control unit – XW2B-20J6-1B
Servo relay unit 2-Axes position control unit – XW2B-40J6-2B
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC113, cable length 1 m. For Sigma-5 and Sigma-II servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A14
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC213/413, cable length 1 m. For Sigma-5 and Sigma-II servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A15
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC113, cable length 1 m. For SmartStep servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A16
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC213/413, cable length 1 m. For SmartStep servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A17
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC133, cable length 1 m. For Sigma-5 and Sigma-II servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A18
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC233/433, cable length 1 m. For Sigma-5 and Sigma-II servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A19
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC133, cable length 1 m. For SmartStep servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A20
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Position control unit CJ1W-NC233/433, cable length 1 m. For SmartStep servo drives. – XW2Z-100J-A21
Cable connecting servo relay unit to Sigma-5 and Sigma-II servo drives, cable length 1 m. – XW2Z-100J-B4
Cable connecting servo relay unit to SmartStep servo drive, cable length 1 m. – XW2Z-100J-B5
22
CJ-Series communication units Modular PLC
Open to any communication
The CJ-Series offers both standardised open networks interfaces, and cost-efficient

IO controller together with the SmartSlice modular I/O system offers ethernet-based
I/O with controller- and network redundancy.
Ordering information
Accessories
Type Ports Data transfer Protocols Unit class Width Connection type Order code
Serial 2 x RS-232C CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU21-V1
Serial 2 x RS-232C High-speed CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU22
Serial 2 x RS-422A/RS-485 CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU31-V1
Serial 2 x RS-422A/RS-485 High-speed CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU32
Serial 1 x RS-232C +
1 x RS-422/RS-485
CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU41-V1
Serial 1 x RS-232C +
1 x RS-422/RS-485
High-speed CompoWay/F, Host link, NT link, Modbus, User-defined CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-SCU42
Ethernet 1 x 100 Base-Tx UDP, TCP/IP, FTP server,SMTP (e-mail), SNTP (time adjust),
FINS routing, socket service
CPU bus unit 31 mm RJ45 CJ1W-ETN21
EtherNet/IP 1 x 100 Base-Tx EtherNet/IP, UDP, TCP/IP, FTP server, SNTP, SNMP CPU Bus unit 31 mm RJ45 CJ1W-EIP21
Controller link 2-wire twisted pair Omron proprietary CPU bus unit 31 mm 2-wire screw + GND CJ1W-CLK21-V1
DeviceNet 1 x CAN DeviceNet CPU bus unit 31 mm 5-p detachable CJ1W-DRM21
PROFIBUS-DP 1 x RS-485 (Master) DP, DPV1 CPU bus unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-PRM21
PROFIBUS-DP 1 x RS-485 (Slave) DP Special I/O unit 31 mm 9-pin D-Sub CJ1W-PRT21
PROFINET-IO 1 x 100 Base-Tx PROFINET-IO Controller, FINS/UDP CPU Bus unit 31 mm RJ45 CJ1W-PNT21
CAN 1 x CAN User-defined, supports 11-bit and 29-bit identifiers CPU bus unit 31 mm 5-p detachable CJ1W-CORT21
CompoNet 4-wire, data +
power to slaves
(Master)
CompoNet (CIP-based) Special I/O unit 31 mm 4-p detachable IDC or screw CJ1W-CRM21
CompoBus/S 2-wire (Master) Omron proprietary Special I/O unit 20 mm 2-wire screw + 2-wire power CJ1W-SRM21
Description Connection type Order code
RS-232C to RS-422/RS-485 signal converter. Mounts directly on serial port. 9-pin D-sub to screw clamp
terminals
CJ1W-CIF11